
 
 

Diary Dates 2023 
Event Date Time / Comments 

Year 1 educational visit to the 
Science Museum 

Tuesday 25th April  The cost of this trip is £13.20, which 

includes: travel by coach and 
workshop fee. Pupils who are receipt 

of pupil premium are to pay £6.60.  
 

Parents please be reminded to 

make a payment on ParentPay 
for this trip if you have not done 

so already.   
 

The group will be leaving school at 

9:00am and will return to school 
between 14:30-14:40pm. 

Professional Athlete visit Tuesday 25th April  All pupils to wear P.E kits 

Year 1 Music Concert for 
parents 

Wednesday 26th April  09:15am to 09:45am 

Year 6 Junior Maths Challenge 
UKMT 

Wednesday 26th April  There is a fee of £1.30 per pupil 

which will cover the cost of the exam 
papers. 

 

Parents please be reminded to 
make a payment on ParentPay 

for this event if you have not 
done so already.   

 

Class and Sibling 
Photographs 

Thursday 27th April Can parents please ensure their child 

comes to school wearing the full 

school uniform, with the school 

jumper/cardigan logo visible. Children 

who have who have PE must wear 

their full school uniform and bring 

along their PE kit to change into. 
School Council judging 
class winners from the 
Kings Coronation Poetry 
recitals 

Friday 28th April   

FOKAS Holi Event Friday 28th April 2:40pm at Krishna Avanti 
Adventure Playground 

Early Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 2023 



Event Date Time / Comments 

Year 3 educational visit to 
Kew Gardens 

Wednesday 3rd May    

Year 4N presentation to 
parents: Narasimha 
Chaturdasi 

Thursday 4th May 1:30pm to 2pm 

Phonic Screening Meeting for 
Year 1 parents 

Thursday 4th May  08:15am to 09:00am 

Kings Coronation Poetry recitals: 
parents invited (more 
information to follow) 

Friday 5th May  1:45pm to 2:40pm 

Eastside Art/drama 
workshop: Year 5 and 6 
pupils  

Friday 5th May 2023  

May Bank Holiday Monday 8th May 2023 

Eastside Workshop for Year 5 
pupils 

Tuesday 9th May  

Forest School information 
afternoon for parents 

Wednesday 10th May 1:30pm to 2:40pm 

EYFS - Ark Farm Mobile visit to 
KAPS 

Friday 12th May  The contribution cost of this visit is 

£10.10, which can be paid via 

Parent Pay by Monday 1st May 

2023. Pupils who are in receipt of 

Pupil Premium are to pay £5.05. 
Eastside Workshop continues 
with Years 5 and 6 

Tuesday 16th May  

Year 6 going to Bournemouth 
Beach 

Wednesday 17th May 7:40am- 7:55am – (7:55am latest 
time for children to arrive and 
board the coach). 
 
4:30pm – arrive back to KAPS 
(estimated time of arrival – 
subject to change and information 
on exact arrival time will be 
emailed on the day as we have 
updated traffic information in the 
afternoon.  

Year 4 Trip to Ufton Court 
Reading 

Wednesday 17th May 08:45am -3:30pm time of arrival – 
subject to change and information 
on exact arrival time will be 
emailed on the day as we have 
updated traffic information in the 
afternoon. 

Eastside Workshop continues 
with Years 5 and 6 

Tuesday 23rd May   

Camping Meeting with Year 6 
parents 

Thursday 25th May  08:15am to 09:00am 

Year 5 Greek Day Friday 26th May £1 Contribution 



Event Date Time / Comments 

Half Term Break: Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 
Staff INSET - Monday 12th June 2023 

Eastside Workshop continues 
with Years 5 and 6 

Friday 9th June   

Year 2C presentation to parents: 
Snana Yatra 

Friday 9th June 1:45pm to 2:30pm 

Health Eating and Lifestyle 
Workshop Rec to Year 6 

Friday 9th June  

Year 6 Camping From 12 noon Monday 12th 
June to 3pm Tuesday 13th 
June 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Year 5 Avanti Quest Residential 
Trip at The Vedanta in Lincoln  

Tuesday 13th June to Friday 
16th June  

Date to make Payment  Amount  

Friday 17th February 

2023  

Non-refundable 

deposit payment 

of £50  

Friday 17th March 

2023  

1st payment of 

£100  

Friday 14th April 2023  2nd payment of 

100  

Friday 5th May 2023  Final payment 

£100  

Full Payment of £350 is set up on 

ParentPay if you wish to pay the full 

amount  

 
The Vedanta (Medical and Contact 

Form) – all parents must complete this 

link 

KS1 sports event Wednesday 14th June 08:30am to 10:30am 
 

EYFS sports event Friday 16th June 08:30am to 10:00am 

Ratha Yatra festival for pupils  Tuesday 20th June  

Eastside Workshop continues 
with Years 5 and 6 

Tuesday 20th June   



Event Date Time / Comments 

LKS2 sports event Wednesday 21st June 08:30am to 10:30am  

Year 2 Trip to London Zoo Friday 23rd June  08:45am -2:45pm.  
Further details to follow in due 
course from class team.  

UKS2 sports event Wednesday 28th June 08:30am to 10:30am  

Pupil Leadership Day planned by 
School Council 

Thursday 29th June to Friday 
30th June  

 

Year 6 end of year presentation 
to parents 

Friday 7th July 1:30pm to 2:30pm  

Pupil reports will be shared on 
GC  

Friday 7th July   

Final KAPS Kirtan event Friday 7th July   6pm to 7:30pm  

FOKAS Summer Fair Saturday 8th July  12pm-  4pm 

Optional Parent Consultations Wednesday 12th and 
Wednesday 13th July 

TBA  

Year 6 Graduation Ceremony Friday 14th July 08:30am to 09:30am  

Year 6 Graduation Dinner Friday 14th July 5pm to 6:30pm  

Last Day of academic year Friday 21st July All pupils to be collected at 1pm 

Summer Holidays - Monday 24th July 2023 to Sunday 3rd September 2023 
Staff Inset Day - 1st Sept 2023 

Pupils return to school on Monday 4th September 2023 

 
 


